Southern Regional Grant Conference

Hosted by:





The Loudermilk Center

40 Courtland Street Northeast  

Atlanta, GA 30303
May 2 and 3, 2013

List of Nearby Hotels:
*Large arrow donates the Loudermilk Center – location of the Southern Regional Grant Conference.
A. The Ellis Hotel 

176 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA
(404) 523-5155 () ‎ 
B. Atlanta Marriott Marquis 

265 Peachtree Center Ave NE, Atlanta, GA
(404) 521-0000 () ‎ 
C. Hyatt Regency Atlanta 

265 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA
(404) 577-1234 () ‎ 
D. Sheraton Atlanta Hotel 

165 Courtland St NE, Atlanta, GA
(404) 659-6500 () ‎ 
E. The Westin Peachtree Plaza, Atlanta 

210 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA
(404) 659-1400 () ‎ 
F. Quality Hotel Downtown 

89 Luckie St NW, Atlanta, GA
(404) 524-7991 () ‎ 
G. Residence Inn Atlanta Downtown 

134 Peachtree St NW, Atlanta, GA
(404) 522-0950 () ‎ 
H. The Glenn Hotel 

110 Marietta St NW, Atlanta, GA
(404) 521-2250 () ‎ 
I. Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites Atlanta Downtown 

111 Cone St NW, Atlanta, GA
(404) 524-7000 () ‎ 
J. Courtyard Atlanta Downtown 

133 Carnegie Way NW, Atlanta, Georgia
(404) 222-2416 () ‎ 
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Atlanta Marriott Marquis ~ $127 Book ~.
265 Peachtree Center Ave NE, Aflanta,

GAD5miN
(404) 521-0000 - marriott com

Category: Hotel
75 reviews.
champions sports bar - coffee tea maker - secretarial
services - glass elevator - concierge lounge

“This luxury hotel is in amazing experience. The
‘main attraction is the ... -

Hyatt Regency Atlanta ~ $116 Book v
265 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA

05miN

(404) 5771234

atlantaregency hyatt.com
Category: Extended Stay Hotel
100 reviews

high speed intemet access - wireless high speed
interet - business plan - coffee tea maker
restaurant buffet

*food was fantastic and served by very friend staff. |
was very pleased ... - opentable.com

The Westin Peachtree Plaza,  $107 Book
Atlanta ~

210 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA
0.4 mi NW

(404) 659-1400
westinpeachtreeplazaatlanta.com
Category: Luxury Hotel

125 reviews $355

revolving restaurant - high speed intemet access
heavenly beds - heavenly bath - apparel mart

“Great Hotel. Highly recommend for any stay in
downtown Atlanta.” -

Quality Hotel Downtown ~ $79 Book v

89 Luckie StNW, Atlanta, GA 0.3 mi NW/
(404) 524-7991 - qualityinn com
17 reviews

high speed intemet access - wireless high speed
internet - atlanta falcons - free local calls - martin
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Directions/Parking for the Loudermilk Center:

From I-75/85 Northbound.

Exit #248-B Go left at the first traffic light (Edgewood Avenue). Go Approximately 4 blocks until you cross Courtland Street. At the next traffic light go right onto Peachtree Center Avenue and take the first entrance on your right (Lynch's Ally). The entrance to the parking garage will be past the median on the left. The Loudermilk Center is adjacent to the parking garage. 
From I-75/85 Southbound.

Exit #249A- Courtland Street is one -way street going south. Loudermilk Center for the Regional Community will be on the right after Auburn Avenue. Turn right onto Lynches Alley (the street after Auburn Ave. and before Edgewood Ave.) and park in the United Way parking deck. 
On MARTA Northbound or Southbound Line.

Get off at the Peachtree Center Station, take the set of escalators to Ellis Street. Once you get to the street level, you will see the Georgia Pacific Building on your left. Cross in front of Georgia Pacific Building and take a left onto John Wesley Dobbs Avenue. At the first traffic light, go right onto Peachtree Center Avenue. Walk on Peachtree Center Avenue and make a left between The Woodruff Volunteer Center parking deck and The Woodruff Volunteer Center (United Way Building). The Loudermilk Center for the Regional Community will be on the left facing The Woodruff Volunteer Center (United Way Building). 
From I-20 Eastbound.

Exit #56B - Windsor/ Spring Street. Go straight to the third traffic light. Take a left on Central Avenue. Turn right onto Auburn Avenue, then right onto Courtland Street. Loudermilk Center for the Regional Community will be on the right. Turn right onto Lynches Alley (the street after Auburn Ave. and before Edgewood Ave.) and park in the United Way parking deck. 
From I-20 Westbound.

Exit #58A - Capital Avenue turn right at the light. Stay on Capitol Avenue, which changes into Piedmont Avenue after crossing MLK Jr. Drive. Turn left onto Auburn Avenue, then left onto Courtland Street. Loudermilk Center for the Regional Community will be on the right. Turn right onto Lunches Alley (the street after Auburn Ave. and before Edgewood Ave.) and park in the United Way parking deck. 
Activities Nearby:
Atlantic Station - http://www.atlanticstation.com/home.php
Georgia Aquarium - http://www.georgiaaquarium.org/
World of Coca-Cola - http://www.worldofcoca-cola.com/
Margaret Mitchell House - http://www.gwtw.org/
Zoo Atlanta - http://www.zooatlanta.org/home.htm
CNN Center Studio Tour - http://www.cnn.com/tour/atlanta/
Fox Theatre - http://www.foxtheatre.org/
Atlanta Botanical Gardens - http://www.atlantabotanicalgarden.org/home.do
Atlanta Braves - http://atlanta.braves.mlb.com/atl/ballpark/index.jsp
Atlanta History Center - http://www.atlantahistorycenter.com/
Atlanta Motor Speedway - http://www.atlantamotorspeedway.com/
Atlanta Opera - http://www.atlantaopera.org/
Atlanta Symphony Orchestra - http://www.atlantasymphony.org/
Centennial Olympic Park - http://www.centennialpark.com/
Center for Puppetry Arts - http://www.puppet.org/
Chattahoochee River Activities - http://www.nps.gov/chat
Chateau Elan Winery Resort - http://www.chateauelanatlanta.com/
Fernbank Museum of Natural History - http://www.fernbankmuseum.org/
High Museum of Art - http://www.high.org/
Six Flags over Georgia - http://www.sixflags.com/overGeorgia/index.aspx
Stone Mountain Park - http://www.stonemountainpark.com/
Underground Atlanta - http://www.underground-atlanta.com/
